FACTORY PARTS CATALOG

GAS COOKTOP

EFRIGIDAIRE

-

%%

N

J

[__M M—_]

—

-

PRODUCT NO. FACTORY NO. COLOR MARKET
FGC36C4HWA 3775441160011 WHITE U.S.A.
FGC36C4HDA 3775441160031 ALMOND U.S.A.
FGC36C4HCA 37754411600C1 CHROME U.S.A.

WIRING DIAGRAM # - 318047105
OWNER'S GUIDE # - 318068140
INSTALLATION INSTR. # - 318201404

FRIGIDAIRE

HOME PRODULCTSE

FRIGIDAIRE HOME PRODUCTS
7075 ORDAN DRIVE
MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO
CANADA, L5T 1K6

TEL: (905) 565-9200 b

5995332326
000127
-EN/SERVICE

377

GAS COOKTOP

Model No.
FGC36C4H

©1998 White Consolidated Industries,
Inc.




Publication No. FGC36C4H

5995332326
COOKTOP

LAOOCT77411-1A

01/00 2



# = Functional Part

FGC36C4H Publication No.
5995332326
COOKTOP
A= FGC36C4H (FGC36C4HWA)
B= FGC36C4H (FGC36C4HDA)
C=FGC36C4H (FGC36C4HCA)
POS. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
16 318159311 A Main Top white
16 318159312 B Main Top almond
16 318159313 C Main Top chrome
18 318074310 A B C Hinge-maintop (2)
19# 218067300 A B C Pan-burner black
20 316040807 A B C Grate
23 318021700 A B C Panel-control
42 5303311316 A B C Handle
43 318164705 A B C Knob-control black
45A 3201437 A B C Strain relief
46 318077111 A B C Burner Box
A7# 5303311311 A B C Cord,electric
* 5303311306 A B C Screw, 8-18 X 3/8
* 5303311333 A B C Screw, 8-32 X 3/8
* 5303311532 A B C Screw, 6-32 X 1/4
01/00


http://www.partstown.com/frigidaire/FRI318067300?pt-manual=FRI-FGC36C4HCA_spm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/frigidaire/FRI3201437?pt-manual=FRI-FGC36C4HCA_spm.pdf

FGC36C4H Publication No.
BURNER 5995332326

NOTE: Top burner valves
include mounting screw.

LAOOBR77411-2

01/00 4



# = Functional Part

FGC36C4H Publication No.
BURNER 5995332326
A= FGC36C4H (FGC36C4HWA)
B= FGC36C4H (FGC36C4HDA)
C=FGC36C4H (FGC36C4HCA)
POS. NO PART NO DESCRIPTION
1# 3017002 A B C Manifold Pipe
2 # 318087030 A B C Valve-top burner
3 # 316032001 A B C Switch-igniter
8 # A B C Spark Module
10# 5303323981 A B C Burner-top, LF & RR
10A# 5303323982 A B C Burner-top, RF & LR
11# 318148501 A B C Igniter-burner, 16.25”
12 3016993 A B C Retainer-igniter
14 # 2308007974 A B C Regulator-pressure
33 5303311317 A B C Channel-burner support
35 318146300 A B C Bushing
* 08016432 A B C Screw, 8-18 X 3/8
* 5303311306 A B C Screw, 8-18 X3/8
* 5303311532 A B C Screw, 6-32 X 1/4
* 5303324191 A B C Washer
* 5304403070 A B C Screw, 6-32 X 5/16
5 01/00


http://www.partstown.com/frigidaire/FRI5303912606?pt-manual=FRI-FGC36C4HCA_spm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/frigidaire/FRI5308007974?pt-manual=FRI-FGC36C4HCA_spm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/frigidaire/FRI316032001?pt-manual=FRI-FGC36C4HCA_spm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/frigidaire/FRI3016993?pt-manual=FRI-FGC36C4HCA_spm.pdf

Publication No.

FGC36C4H
WIRING DIAGRAM

5995332326

VARIGOLLYO8LE

ANIAMTY NOILOINNOD OOT8
‘OdIONION3 30 OTNAON X1 QIAVND
Q¥VOd IINAON ¥ILNSI

ANTINYE-IOVANTIV. A JI9N0E
YORIAdNS OAIANIONS 3d ¥OAYWNIND
AN YINUNE dOL

(ON

JUVTINOVH

& < E ANFINYE-IOVAINTIV A FION08
= TYNOIOJO

YORIFANS OAIINIONI 3T YOAVNEND
TYNOILIO
YILUNDI ¥INYNG dOL

JIVLNOVA
UNFTMRIE-IDVNNTIV.Q IONOE

> < £
E TYNOIDLO
AOCRIEANS CAIANIDNT 3T JOAYWINS
TYNOILJO
YALNDI YINUNE dOL

ANTINA-IDVANTIV A JIDN0E
AORIFINS OAKINIONS 30 JOAYWIND
UALINOI AINUNG dOL

ks

]

; NS wva

aa WS . .
| "ANTIVEINI ATV AEINI NNTIV43INI
zﬁ.ﬂmm_& OQAINSZ OQuANGZ AN OHORIA AN
OUISVRI'ONTINI CRIESWIONTIN 3d°ONIINI 30 "ONFINI
MSNOI NSNS MSNI MSNDI
AVRI HORI AV 431 INOX 1491 INOXS IO

SR [5R

NOE T1 ¥3HRBA'ISNIFONYA NOILVRIFIO INN 3NV 1N3d INIWFHONWVRIE
30 ¥NFYT INN'IDXNFO 3A INFNIHONVAEIA 31 INVAY T4 IMOVHO ¥ALINTLI

‘NOIVRIFHO SNOBONVA ANV A3dOUINI ISNVO NVD UOWT ONRIM
"STOMINOD ONIOIAIS NIHM NOILOINNOOSIA OL ORK STIM TV 1Hav1

"NOUVIVIRY AINOL SRV TTIVddViT 30 INININNOILONOA

INJNISSIRIFAY

"OLNIININAINYIN 130 $3NdS3T OLORRIOD

V1S3 OINFINYNCIONNA 13 1S INSRIIAN'CSOUDIMEL A
QLORRRICINI OINFINYNOIDONNS NN AVENYD 303N IrVIENYTY
30 YOMIT'STIOUINOD SOT 3 OLNFININANYIN 13 AVZITvIY
AUvd AVLOINCDSIA 3A SANY SRIANYTY SO1SOJ0L 3NSL3
1OSINY

"ONIDIAYES 312V NOIVRIFAO ¥3dO¥d AJIREA

NOILNYO

EL ™o H
N Odon . Vaigan FENVTY
JIS N el ESLS] R_M
L0ee 0sL 8l L
voee 00z 8l [
NOILVINIWITY.Q
EL:\ze]
VZInd 3
ARIOJSNYRIL Valvd
QUOD ¥IMOd
RRELVTV I8N “
=

IONOY / OrQY / a A

ONVIE / OONVIE / AIHM M

AION / QUSAN /30v18 d

ANIINOD 30D /Y010 3d SOITOD / IAOD UOI0D

"NOUVAIVdR

V1¥3NL034434 INVAY INVINOD 31 113dn02

INJNISSIRIAAVY

"LINN ONIDIARIES TIOH38 ¥IMOd LOINNODSIT
"ODUSINCAOYLOTNE 1A QINTININIINYN 13
UVZITYIY 30 SNV VIOYINT V1 ALOANODSIA
OSINV

"LINM ONIDIAY3S FHO-38 ¥IMO LOINNODSIA
ONINYVM

WVRRAEL V V1S3Nd
ANNOYSD
AMLDINNOD
YOLOANOD
YOLOINNOD
(&)

‘Ava
TANTIVYEINI
OHORIAA AINRH

30 "ONTINI ﬁ
MSNDI
INO¥ IHOR

Y

e
N

7

A
NNTIVYALNI
OQAINDZ! IINTH
30 "ONTINI ﬁ
‘MS'NOI
INO¥H 1491

WO

NNTIV YN
oqENDzZI

OYISVILONTINI ﬁ

‘MS'NSI

VR 431

uv'a

INMTTV NI

OHORIIA ﬁ
OYISWIL'ONTINI

MS'NDI

AV HORI

M N O

= 04 ﬁu O
ANINNTTY NOWDINNOD D01
OAQIINIONI 30 OINAOW 30 GUIAvND
QUIVOE FINAOW ALINDI

ANTINYE-FOVANTIV. A JION0E
AUORIFANS OAIANIONI 3T AOAVNIND
YAINOI ANINE dOL

g@

ANFINUG-IDVNNTIV. A AIONOH
UORANS OAIANIDNT 30 YOAYWIND
YAUINOI ¥INUNG dOL

f@g

JUVIINOVH

UNFINUE-FOVANTIV.A JIDNOE
TYNOIOO

UORFANS OAIANIONT 30 YOAYININKS
TYNOILIO

UYILNSI YANAUNG dOL

SUVIINOVH
ANTINYE-FDVANTIV, A JI9N0E
TYNOIDdO

UORIFANS OQIINIONI 30 ACAVNEND
TYNOLJO

AN MINANG dOL

01/00



